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Buildings 建築物 Location
位置

Core Locations 重點場地 Location
位置

Lecture Theatres 演講廳 Location
位置

Catering Facilities 膳食設施
Location

位置

Telephone No.

查詢電話

Telephone No.

查詢電話
學院及學系名稱
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Administrative, Support 

Services and Other Units
行政及支援部門

Location

位置

Telephone No.

查詢電話

Administrative, Support 

Services and Other Units 行政及支援部門
Location

位置

Telephone No.

查詢電話

Catering Facilities

Rehabilitation Clinic 
復康治療診所

Jockey Club Rehabilitation 
Engineering Clinic
賽馬會復康科技診所
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Student Halls of Residence (Hung Hom)
學生宿舍（紅磡）

PolyU Hung Hom Bay Campus

香港理工大學紅磡灣校園

張心瑜演講廳

香港理工大學紅磡灣校園

香港理工大學西九龍校園

校外宿舍（山林道）

校外宿舍（汝州街）

香港理工大學主校園

香港理工大學學生宿舍（何文田）

香港理工大學學生宿舍（紅磡）

盈釆華庭

文娛中心
蔣震劇院
陳瑞球林滿珍伉儷廣場
方樹泉堂
何耀光郭佩珍伉儷廣場
創新館
賽馬會綜藝館
廣安金禧體育中心
林大輝廣場
祈廉桐游泳池
包玉剛圖書館
邵逸夫體育館
張鑑泉紀念廣場
孫志新紀念廣場
唐炳源廣場
尖沙咀街坊福利會廣場

陳麗玲樓
陳瑞槐樓
陳大河樓
蔡繼有樓
周亦卿樓
鍾士元樓
香港中華廠商聯合會樓
文康大樓
唯港薈
何耀光樓/工業中心
賽馬會創新樓
唐溫金美樓
李兆基樓
李嘉誠樓
呂志和樓
蒙民偉樓
伍永康樓
包玉剛圖書館
匯信樓
邵逸夫樓
陳鮑雪瑩樓
何鴻燊樓
唐炳源樓
葉傑全樓
N 座
X 座 
Z 座

八期咖啡閤/八期飯堂
南北小廚

文康食堂 (學生飯堂II)
D Cafe
理大美食坊 (學生飯堂I)
茶樓
草坪餐廳
圖書館咖啡廳
職員會所餐廳
理大茶室 (職員飯堂)
劇院茶座

京滬亭

院長辦公室

應用生物及化學科技學系

應用數學系

應用物理學系

紡織及製衣學系

院長辦公室

物流及航運學系

管理及市場學系

會計及金融學院

院長辦公室

電子計算學系

電機工程學系

電子及資訊工程學系

工業及系統工程學系

機械工程學系

生物醫學工程學系

航空工程跨領域學部

院長辦公室

應用社會科學系 

醫療科技及資訊學系

康復治療科學系

護理學院

眼科視光學院

院長辦公室

香港專上學院

專業進修學院

專業及商業英語中心

培訓發展

理大科技及顧問有限公司

市務拓展

科技轉移及創業培育

牙科診所

呂志和博士伉儷膝關節康復專科中心

結合保健診所

賽馬會復康科技診所

眼科視光學診所

大學醫療保健處中醫診所

放射影像診所

復康資源協會–生活環境輔導服務 

康復治療診所

大學醫療保健處

香港理工大學青年及家庭創新計劃中心

職員會所

香港理工大學校友會聯會

香港理工大學教職員協會

香港理工大學學生會

院長辦公室

中文及雙語學系

中國文化學系

英文系

中國語文教學中心

英語教學中心

通識教育中心

院長辦公室

建築及房地產學系

屋宇設備工程學系

土木及環境工程學系 

土地測量及地理資訊學系

校長辦公室

教務處

校友事務及拓展處

校園發展處

校園可持續發展處

學生發展及資源

中國內地事務處

傳訊及公共事務處

校董會及顧問委員會秘書處

文化及設施推廣處

學務長辦事處 

教學發展中心

物業管理處

財務處

財務處出納處

健康安全及環境事務處

人力資源處

工業中心

資訊科技處

創新及科技發展處

高級管理深造學院

內部稽核組

國際事務處

本科生學務處

大學核心課程事務處

服務學習事務處

包玉剛圖書館

公共政策研究所

研究事務處

香港紡織及成衣研發中心

大學醫療保健處 史立徳演講廳
張安德演講廳
古勝祥演講廳
林植豪演講廳
李運強演講廳
林百欣演講廳
魯冠球演講廳
顏培英演講廳
溫何寶儀演講廳
鄧鉅明演講廳
田家炳演講廳
曾施浩華演講廳
高佩璇演講廳
和富慈善基金演講廳
王氏國際演講廳

Fiona Cheung Sum Yu Lecture Theatre

PolyU Hung Hom Bay Campus

PolyU West Kowloon Campus

Off-campus Housing (Hillwood Road)

Off-campus Housing (Yu Chau Street)

PolyU Main Campus

Student Halls of Residence (Homantin)

Student Halls of Residence (Hung Hom)

Off-campus Housing (The Grand Blossom)

Allen Shi Lop Tak Lecture Theatre
Cheung On Tak Lecture Theatre
Daniel Koo Lecture Theatre
Lam Chik Ho Lecture Theatre
Lee Wan Keung Lecture Theatre
Lim Por Yen Lecture Theatres
Lu Guan Qiu Lecture Theatre
Ngan Pui Ying Lecture Theatre
Samantha Wan Lecture Theatre
Tang Kui Ming Lecture Theatre
Tin Ka Ping Lecture Theatre
Tsang Sze Ho Wah Lecture Theatre
Winnie Ko Pui Shuen Lecture 
Wofoo Foundation Lecture Theatre
Wong's International Lecture Theatre

Amenities Centre
Chiang Chen Studio Theatre
Chan Sui Kau and Chan Lam Moon Chun Square
Fong Shu Chuen Hall
Ho Iu Kwong and Kwok Pui Chun Square
House of Innovation
Jockey Club Auditorium
Kwong On Jubilee Sports Centre
Lam Tai Fai Amphitheatre
Michael Clinton Swimming Pool
Pao Yue-Kong Library
Shaw Sports Complex
Stephen Cheong Kam Chuen Memorial Plaza
Suen Chi Sun Memorial Square
Tang Ping Yuan Square
TST District Kai Fong Welfare Association Square

Anita Chan Lai Ling Building
Chan Sui Wai Building
Chan Tai Ho Building
Choi Kai Yau Building
Chow Yei Ching Building
Chung Sze Yuen Building
CMA Building
Communal Building
Hotel ICON
Ho Iu Kwong Building/ Industrial Centre
Jockey Club Innovation Tower  
Kinmay W. Tang Building
Lee Shau Kee Building
Li Ka Shing Tower
Lui Che Woo Building
Mong Man Wai Building
Ng Wing Hong Building
Pao Yue-Kong Library
Realink Building
Shaw Amenities Building
Shirley Chan Building
Stanley Ho Building
Tang Ping Yuan Building
Yip Kit Chuen Building
N Block
X Block
Z Block

Z Cafe/ Z Canteen
Chinese Garden (Staff Restaurant)
American Diner
Communal Dining Hall (Student Canteen II)
D Cafe
Food Court (Student Canteen I)
Gourmet Restaurant (Student Restaurant)
Lawn Cafe 
LibCafe@PolyU
Staff Club Cafe (Members Only)
Tea House (Staff Canteen) 
Theatre Lounge
VA Kiosk 
WY Kiosk

Dean’s Office

Department of Applied Biology and Chemical Technology

Department of Applied Mathematics

Department of Applied Physics

Institute of Textiles and Clothing

Dean’s Office

Department of Logistics and Maritime Studies

Department of Management and Marketing

School of Accounting and Finance

Dean’s Office

Department of Computing

Department of Electrical Engineering

Department of Electronic & Information Engineering

Department of Industrial and Systems Engineering

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Department of Biomedical Engineering
Interdisciplinary Division of Aeronautical and 
Aviation Engineering

Dean’s Office

Department of Applied Social Sciences

Department of Health Technology and Informatics

Department of Rehabilitation Sciences 

Dean’s Office

Hong Kong Community College

School of Professional Education and Executive Development

Centre for Professional and Business English

Corporate Development & Training Division

PolyU Technology and Consultancy Co. Limited

Technology Marketing & Industrial Networking Division
Technology Transfer, Commercialization & 
Entrepreneurship Division
PolyU InnoHub 

Dental Clinic

Dr & Mrs Lui Che Woo Centre for the Knee

Integrative Health Clinic

Jockey Club Rehabilitation Engineering Clinic

Optometry Clinic

Traditional Chinese Medicine Clinic (UHS)

Radiography Clinic

Rehabaid Society – Environmental Advisory Service

Rehabilitation Clinic

University Health Service

Centre for Innovative Programmes for Adolescents and Families

Staff Club

Federation of PolyU Alumni Associations

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University Staff Association

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University Students’ Union

Dean’s Office

Department of Chinese and Bilingual Studies 

Department of Chinese Culture

Department of English

Chinese Language Centre

English Language Centre

General Education Centre

School of Nursing

School of Optometry

Dean’s Office

Department of Building and Real Estate

Department of Building Services Engineering

Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering

Department of Land Surveying and Geo-Informatics

Offices of the President

Academic Secretariat

Alumni Affairs and Development Office

Campus Development Office

Campus Sustainability Office

Centre STARS (Student Advancement and Resources)

Chinese Mainland Affairs Office

Communications and Public Affairs Office

Council and Court Secretariat

Culture Promotion and Events Office

Dean of Students Office 

Educational Development Centre

Facilities Management Office

Finance Office

-      Cashier Office

Health, Safety and Environment Office

Human Resources Office

Industrial Centre

Information Technology Services Office

Innovation and Technology Development Office

Institute of Advanced Executive Education

Internal Audit Unit

International Affairs Office

Office of Undergraduate Studies

-      Office of General University Requirements

-      Office of Service Learning

Pao Yue-Kong Library

Public Policy Research Institute

Research Office

The Hong Kong Research Institute of Textiles & Apparel

University Health Service

P
EF
FJ
QR
QT
AG
CD
S

W
V
FG
Y
M
DE
PQ
ST
L
U
VA
R
HJ
CF
TU
N
X
Z

Z205
TU201
PQ303
Z209
Z211
N001 & N002
TU107
Z207
PQ304
Y302
TU101
Y301
FJ301
FJ303
TU103

S
AG
MN
VS
W
P
JCA
S

VS
L
VS

A

Z 2/F
S 4/F
FGHJ Courtyard
3/F, Communal Building
V P/F
G/F, Shaw Amenities Building
4/F, Communal Building
N G/F
L P/F
S506
G/F, Shaw Amenities Building
AG058
Podium Level, Block VA
W-Y Podium

TU502

Y828

TU732

CD616

QT715

M923

M628

M801

M715

ZS1201

ZS725

ZS867

ZS972

ZS621

AG711

PQ806

CF620

DE614

EF625

FG622

ST415

QR821

A401--

HJ402

Y934

QT512

GH506

HJ502
HHB

HHB/WK

QR802/HHB/WK

QR702

QR702

QR603

R1007
QR612/
QR603/QR702
V 4/F

GH019-GH020

AG056

AG057

GH041

A034

A125

GH021

W201

AG056

A001

V1214

S504

M1506a

VA204

VA302

GH801

AG522

HJ631

AG428

GH601

AG612

A501

V810

TH711

A204

M1701

M1201

M1504

Z517

Z502

QT301

R701

M1604

M1701

QT112

R1010

TU629

ZS301

M1101

VA205

Z402

M1303

W309

ZS501

GH256

GH267

M1406

M1601

TU406

TU435

TU428

L201

M1402

Z404

R906-R908

A001

2362 2232 
2766 7006
2760 1333
2766 6982
2786 3336
2766 6978 / 2766 6979
2766 6991
2567 9800
2750 6968
2766 4850
2766 6978 / 2766 6979
2356 9261
2882 6202
2334 4390

2766 5124

2333 0600

2766 4884

2766 7766

3400 8364

2766 6800-

3400 2750

2766 5101

2766 5201

2766 7100

3400 2604

2766 6277

2766 7207

2766 6403

2766 4957

3400 8396

2766 5333

2766 7579

2766 5057

3400 8801

2766 6946

2766 5674

2766 6500

2766 5084

2766 4607

2766 7113

2766 7038

2766 5038

2766 5807

2766 5847

2766 6052

2766 5968

2766 5064

3400 3145

2766 6172

2766 6211

2766 6620

2766 6657

3400 8577

3400 2489

2766 5075

2766 5773

3400 8578

2766 5398

2766 4369

2766 4835
3746 0830

3746 0123

3400 2828

3400 2732

3400 2773

3400 2704

3400 2929
3400 2801/
3400 2711

2365 2214

2766 6734

2766 4638

2766 4454

2766 5225

2766 5553

2766 4233

2364 3626

2766 6734

2766 5433

2766 7007

2766 5123

2766 6987

2766 7025

3400 8217

2766 7454

3400 8930

2766 4384

2766 4755

2766 7500

2766 4826

2766 5454

3400 2200

3400 3261

2766 4566

3400 2805

3400 8476

2766 5129

2766 5116

3400 8206

3400 8203

2766 4376

2766 7734

3400 2149

2766 5019

2627 0180

2766 5433

21

10

1

Traditional Chinese Medicine Clinic
大學醫療保健處中醫診所

PolyU West Kowloon Campus
香港理工大學西九龍校園
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